
717
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 17.04.2024 

 Warszawa 16.04.2024

Numer brygady km suma 525 521 522 730 524 526 527 728 528 729 525 521 730 522 524 728 525 521 522 524 525 521 522 524 525 521 522 02 524 525 521 01 02 522
4235  Piastów Ogińskiego    ę ę

R-11  R11(K)        9.225     9.225

4235  Piastów Ogińskiego    
4233  Piastów Toruńska        0.750     0.750

4232  Piastów Dąbrowskiego        0.590     1.340

4231  Piastów Traugutta        0.450     1.790

4230  Piastów Kino Baśń        0.362     2.152

4229  Piastów Lelewela        0.883     3.035

4337  Henryka Brodatego        0.470     3.505

4220  Władysława Hermana        0.280     3.785

4219  Śmigielska        0.628     4.413

4218  Lalki        0.765     5.178

4100  Malinowa        0.615     5.793

4099  Spisaka        0.620     6.413

4308  Suchy Las        0.280     6.693

4309  Melcera        0.282     6.975

4131  Starodęby        1.263     8.238

4237  Żywiecka        0.310     8.548

4114  Salomea        0.546     9.094

4049  Łopuszańska        1.671    10.765

4048  Popularna        0.754    11.519

4047  PKP WKD Al. Jerozolimskie        0.633    12.152

4046  Śmigłowca        0.690    12.842

4051  Berestecka        0.320    13.162

4045  Rondo Zesłańców Syberyjskich        0.838    14.000

4044  Dw. Zachodni        0.276    14.276

4044  Dw. Zachodni        0.730    15.006

R-11  R11(K)    
4044  Dw. Zachodni        4.846     4.846
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717
Dzień powszedni
Strona 2 Rozkład ważny od: 17.04.2024 

 Warszawa 16.04.2024

Numer brygady km suma 524 01 525 521 02 522 524 01 525 521 522 524 525 521 522 525 521 522
4235  Piastów Ogińskiego    ę ę

R-11  R11(K)        9.225     9.225

4235  Piastów Ogińskiego    
4233  Piastów Toruńska        0.750     0.750

4232  Piastów Dąbrowskiego        0.590     1.340

4231  Piastów Traugutta        0.450     1.790

4230  Piastów Kino Baśń        0.362     2.152

4229  Piastów Lelewela        0.883     3.035

4337  Henryka Brodatego        0.470     3.505

4220  Władysława Hermana        0.280     3.785

4219  Śmigielska        0.628     4.413

4218  Lalki        0.765     5.178

4100  Malinowa        0.615     5.793

4099  Spisaka        0.620     6.413

4308  Suchy Las        0.280     6.693

4309  Melcera        0.282     6.975

4131  Starodęby        1.263     8.238

4237  Żywiecka        0.310     8.548

4114  Salomea        0.546     9.094

4049  Łopuszańska        1.671    10.765

4048  Popularna        0.754    11.519

4047  PKP WKD Al. Jerozolimskie        0.633    12.152

4046  Śmigłowca        0.690    12.842

4051  Berestecka        0.320    13.162

4045  Rondo Zesłańców Syberyjskich        0.838    14.000

4044  Dw. Zachodni        0.276    14.276

4044  Dw. Zachodni        0.730    15.006

R-11  R11(K)    
4044  Dw. Zachodni        4.846     4.846
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717
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 17.04.2024 

 Warszawa 16.04.2024

Numer brygady km suma 521 522 525 524 521 730 522 524 728 526 527 528 729 525 730 521 522 524 525 521 522 524 525 521 522 524 525 521 02 522 524 01 525 521
4044  Dw. Zachodni    ę ę

R-11  R11(K)        4.056     4.056

4044  Dw. Zachodni    
4045  Rondo Zesłańców Syberyjskich        0.492     0.492

4051  Berestecka        0.647     1.139

4046  Śmigłowca        0.370     1.509

4047  PKP WKD Al. Jerozolimskie        0.570     2.079

4048  Popularna        0.813     2.892

4049  Łopuszańska        0.836     3.728

4114  Salomea        1.406     5.134

4237  Żywiecka        0.558     5.692

4131  Starodęby        0.483     6.175

4309  Melcera        1.100     7.275

4308  Suchy Las        0.333     7.608

4099  Spisaka        0.413     8.021

4100  Malinowa        0.383     8.404

4218  Lalki        0.790     9.194

4219  Śmigielska        0.741     9.935

4220  Władysława Hermana        0.550    10.485

4337  Henryka Brodatego        0.190    10.675

4229  Piastów Lelewela        0.490    11.165

4230  Piastów Kino Baśń        0.970    12.135

4231  Piastów Traugutta        0.310    12.445

4232  Piastów Dąbrowskiego        0.350    12.795

4233  Piastów Toruńska        0.460    13.255

4234  Piastów Al. Piłsudskiego        0.430    13.685

4235  Piastów Ogińskiego        0.440    14.125

R-11  R11(K)    
4235  Piastów Ogińskiego        9.275     9.275
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717
Dzień powszedni
Strona 2 Rozkład ważny od: 17.04.2024 

 Warszawa 16.04.2024

Numer brygady km suma 02 522 524 01 525 02 521 522 01 524 525 521 524 522 525 521 522 525
4044  Dw. Zachodni    ę ę

R-11  R11(K)        4.056     4.056

4044  Dw. Zachodni    
4045  Rondo Zesłańców Syberyjskich        0.492     0.492

4051  Berestecka        0.647     1.139

4046  Śmigłowca        0.370     1.509

4047  PKP WKD Al. Jerozolimskie        0.570     2.079

4048  Popularna        0.813     2.892

4049  Łopuszańska        0.836     3.728

4114  Salomea        1.406     5.134

4237  Żywiecka        0.558     5.692

4131  Starodęby        0.483     6.175

4309  Melcera        1.100     7.275

4308  Suchy Las        0.333     7.608

4099  Spisaka        0.413     8.021

4100  Malinowa        0.383     8.404

4218  Lalki        0.790     9.194

4219  Śmigielska        0.741     9.935

4220  Władysława Hermana        0.550    10.485

4337  Henryka Brodatego        0.190    10.675

4229  Piastów Lelewela        0.490    11.165

4230  Piastów Kino Baśń        0.970    12.135

4231  Piastów Traugutta        0.310    12.445

4232  Piastów Dąbrowskiego        0.350    12.795

4233  Piastów Toruńska        0.460    13.255

4234  Piastów Al. Piłsudskiego        0.430    13.685

4235  Piastów Ogińskiego        0.440    14.125

R-11  R11(K)    
4235  Piastów Ogińskiego        9.275     9.275
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717
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 17.04.2024 

 Warszawa 16.04.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 M4 1 2 3 M4 1 2 3 M4 1 2 3 M4 1 2 3 M4 1 2 M4 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2
4044  Dw. Zachodni    ę ę

R-11  R11(K)        4.056     4.056

4044  Dw. Zachodni    
4045  Rondo Zesłańców Syberyjskich        0.492     0.492
4051  Berestecka        0.647     1.139
4046  Śmigłowca        0.370     1.509
4047  PKP WKD Al. Jerozolimskie        0.570     2.079
4048  Popularna        0.813     2.892
4049  Łopuszańska        0.836     3.728
4114  Salomea        1.406     5.134
4237  Żywiecka        0.558     5.692
4131  Starodęby        0.483     6.175
4309  Melcera        1.100     7.275
4308  Suchy Las        0.333     7.608
4099  Spisaka        0.413     8.021
4100  Malinowa        0.383     8.404
4218  Lalki        0.790     9.194
4219  Śmigielska        0.741     9.935
4220  Władysława Hermana        0.550    10.485
4337  Henryka Brodatego        0.190    10.675
4229  Piastów Lelewela        0.490    11.165
4230  Piastów Kino Baśń        0.970    12.135
4231  Piastów Traugutta        0.310    12.445
4232  Piastów Dąbrowskiego        0.350    12.795
4233  Piastów Toruńska        0.460    13.255
4234  Piastów Al. Piłsudskiego        0.430    13.685
4235  Piastów Ogińskiego        0.440    14.125
R-11  R11(K)    
4235  Piastów Ogińskiego        9.275     9.275
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717
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 17.04.2024 

 Warszawa 16.04.2024

Numer brygady km suma 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 M4 2 3 M4 1 2 3 M4 1 2 3 M4 1 2 3 M4 1 2 3 M4 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1
4235  Piastów Ogińskiego    ę ę

R-11  R11(K)        9.225     9.225

4235  Piastów Ogińskiego    
4233  Piastów Toruńska        0.750     0.750

4232  Piastów Dąbrowskiego        0.590     1.340

4231  Piastów Traugutta        0.450     1.790

4230  Piastów Kino Baśń        0.362     2.152

4229  Piastów Lelewela        0.883     3.035

4337  Henryka Brodatego        0.470     3.505

4220  Władysława Hermana        0.280     3.785

4219  Śmigielska        0.628     4.413

4218  Lalki        0.765     5.178

4100  Malinowa        0.615     5.793

4099  Spisaka        0.620     6.413

4308  Suchy Las        0.280     6.693

4309  Melcera        0.282     6.975

4131  Starodęby        1.263     8.238

4237  Żywiecka        0.310     8.548

4114  Salomea        0.546     9.094

4049  Łopuszańska        1.671    10.765

4048  Popularna        0.754    11.519

4047  PKP WKD Al. Jerozolimskie        0.633    12.152

4046  Śmigłowca        0.690    12.842

4051  Berestecka        0.320    13.162

4045  Rondo Zesłańców Syberyjskich        0.838    14.000

4044  Dw. Zachodni        0.276    14.276

4044  Dw. Zachodni        0.730    15.006

R-11  R11(K)    
4044  Dw. Zachodni        4.846     4.846

22:58 23:28
23:18 23:48

 4:37  5:07  5:37  6:07  6:37  7:07  7:37  8:07  8:37  9:07  9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37
 4:39  5:09  5:39  6:09  6:39  7:09  7:39  8:09  8:39  9:09  9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39

 4:40  5:10  5:40  6:10  6:40  7:10  7:40  8:10  8:40  9:10  9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40

 4:41  5:11  5:41  6:11  6:41  7:11  7:41  8:12  8:42  9:12  9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41

 4:42  5:12  5:42  6:12  6:42  7:12  7:42  8:13  8:43  9:13  9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42

 4:44  5:14  5:44  6:14  6:44  7:14  7:44  8:15  8:45  9:15  9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44

 4:45  5:15  5:45  6:15  6:45  7:15  7:45  8:16  8:46  9:16  9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45

 4:46  5:16  5:46  6:16  6:46  7:16  7:46  8:17  8:47  9:17  9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46

 4:48  5:18  5:48  6:18  6:48  7:18  7:48  8:19  8:49  9:19  9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48

 4:49  5:19  5:49  6:19  6:49  7:19  7:49  8:20  8:50  9:20  9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49

 4:52  5:22  5:52  6:22  6:52  7:22  7:52  8:23  8:53  9:23  9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52

 4:54  5:24  5:54  6:24  6:54  7:24  7:54  8:25  8:55  9:25  9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54

 4:54  5:24  5:54  6:24  6:54  7:24  7:54  8:25  8:55  9:25  9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54

 4:55  5:25  5:55  6:25  6:55  7:25  7:55  8:26  8:56  9:26  9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55

 4:58  5:28  5:58  6:28  6:58  7:28  7:58  8:29  8:59  9:29  9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58

 4:59  5:29  5:59  6:29  6:59  7:29  7:59  8:30  9:00  9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59

 5:00  5:30  6:00  6:30  7:00  7:30  8:00  8:31  9:01  9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00

 5:03  5:33  6:03  6:33  7:03  7:33  8:03  8:34  9:04  9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03

 5:05  5:35  6:05  6:35  7:05  7:35  8:05  8:36  9:06  9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05

 5:06  5:36  6:06  6:36  7:06  7:36  8:06  8:37  9:07  9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06

 5:07  5:37  6:07  6:37  7:07  7:37  8:08  8:39  9:09  9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:08 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07

 5:08  5:38  6:08  6:38  7:08  7:38  8:09  8:40  9:10  9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:09 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08

 5:10  5:40  6:10  6:40  7:10  7:40  8:12  8:43  9:13  9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:11 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10

 5:11  5:41  6:11  6:41  7:11  7:41  8:13  8:44  9:14  9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:12 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
 5:13  5:43  6:13  6:43  7:13  7:43  8:15  8:46  9:16  9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:14 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43

 4:34  8:04
 4:45  8:15


